Series Models Description

FCC ID: 2AZSQ-CVM-WM200 Date: Feb. 14, 2022

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To whom it may concern:

The device (Product Name: UHF Wireless Microphone) Models Name: CVM-WM200,CVM-WM200(A), CVM-WM200(B), CVM-WM200(C), CVM-WM200(D), CVM-WM200II (A), CVM-WM200II (C), CVM-WM200 PRO(A), CVM-WM200 PRO(C),CVM-WM200 TX, CVM-WM200 RX, CVM-WM200II TX, CVM-WM200II RX, CVM-WM200 PRO-TX, CVM-WM200 PRO-RX have same electrical, PCB and BOM, only the model's name and colour are different for marketing requirements.

Sincerely,

Mary Hou / CEO